Profit and Loss Statement
Fasiledes Meredaja Maheber
July 2019 Event In Atlanta

Income:

Expenses:

Beverage Sale

Ticket sale 150 tickets @ $40.00 Friday 07/05/19
Ticket sale 115 tickets @ $20.00 Saturday 07/06/19
Funds collected from Fundrasing Auction

Funds collected from Donation

Total Income From Atlanta Event

DJ - Expense - two days

Event Hall Expense - two days
Catering Service

Paper Products

Beverages

Total Expense From Atlanta Event

Total Net Income from July 2019 Event

Fasiledes Meredaja Maheber

July 2019 - Atlanta Reunion Summary Report

Amount

2,601.00
6,000.00
2,300.00
7,854.24

200.00

18,955.24

800.00
3,800.00
2,500.00

213.83
1,619.03

8,932.86

10,022.38




