Profit and Loss Statement Fasiledes Meredaja Maheber July 2019 Event In Atlanta

Income:	Amount
Beverage Sale	2,601.00
Ticket sale 150 tickets @ \$40.00 Friday 07/05/19	6,000.00
Ticket sale 115 tickets @ \$20.00 Saturday 07/06/19	2,300.00
Funds collected from Fundrasing Auction	7,854.24
Funds collected from Donation	200.00
Total Income From Atlanta Event	18,955.24
Expenses:	
DJ - Expense - two days	800.00
Event Hall Expense - two days	3,800.00
Catering Service	2,500.00
Paper Products	213.83
Beverages	1,619.03
Total Expense From Atlanta Event	8,932.86
Total Net Income from July 2019 Event	10,022.38